Work History

Registration/Fleet ID

Make/Model

Latest Odo Reading
Contract Start Date

Date
23 Oct 2025

Odo Reading
Invoice No.

Authority Ref.

Job Ref.
Job Status

Date
22 Sep 2025

Odo Reading
Invoice No.

Authority Ref.

Job Ref.
Job Status

Date
04 Jun 2025

Odo Reading
Invoice No.

Authority Ref.

Job Ref.
Job Status

Date
16 May 2025

Odo Reading
Invoice No.

Authority Ref.

Job Ref.
Job Status

Date
24 Mar 2025

Odo Reading
Invoice No.

Authority Ref.

Job Ref.
Job Status

Date
13 Jan 2025

Odo Reading
Invoice No.

Authority Ref.

Job Ref.
Job Status

WV71XUC

Asset No. AAGE9780

VAUXHALL INSIGNIA DIESEL GRAND SPORT (2020) 1.5 Turbo D SE Nav 5dr

58828
09 Nov 2021

Service Centre

W J King (Garages) Vauxhall
Bromley

58828

3230678

9330919

150835688

Payment Requested

Service Centre

W J King (Garages) Vauxhall
Bromley

57726

3229704

9307429

149827595

Payment Requested

Service Centre

W J King (Garages) Vauxhall
Bromley

52848

3226981

9226762

146657251

Payment Requested

Service Centre

W J King (Garages) Vauxhall
Bromley

52646

3225926

9207517

146096827

Payment Requested

Service Centre

W J King (Garages) Vauxhall
Bromley

50462

3224133

9157498

144540140

Payment Requested

Service Centre

W J King (Garages) Vauxhall
Bromley

47944

3221760

9097308

142271177

Payment Requested

23 Oct 2025
08 Nov 2025

Odo Reading Date
Contract End Date

Line Item Description

MOT - Class IV Cars (Up To 8 Passenger Seats)
Test Date:23 Oct 2025
Certificate N0:121077649850

Line Item Description
long life oil change service
Checks - Check, Investigate & Report

Pads - rear (axle set)

Line Item Description
Flywheel - Remove & Refit, Flywheel/drive plate

Clutch Hydraulics - Remove & Refit, Master
cylinder (Clutch)

Checks - Check, Investigate & Report
Sensors - Remove & Refit, Sensor - Engine Knock

Regeneration of Particulate Filter(s)

Line Item Description

Checks - Check, Investigate & Report

Line Item Description

long life oil change service

Line Item Description
Oil Lubrication - Remove & Refit, Engine oil
Windscreen wiper - blade/s

Brake Pedal - Remove & Refit, Brake pedal rubber



Date
08 Nov 2024

Odo Reading
Invoice No.

Authority Ref.

Job Ref.
Job Status

Date
31 Oct 2024

Odo Reading
Invoice No.

Authority Ref.

Job Ref.
Job Status

Date
28 Aug 2024

Odo Reading
Invoice No.

Authority Ref.

Job Ref.
Job Status

Date
05 Jun 2024

Odo Reading
Invoice No.

Authority Ref.

Job Ref.
Job Status

Date
14 Mar 2024

Odo Reading
Invoice No.

Authority Ref.

Job Ref.
Job Status

Date
10 Jan 2024

Odo Reading
Invoice No.

Authority Ref.

Job Ref.
Job Status

Service Centre

W J King (Garages) Vauxhall
Bromley

45108

3219688

9040260

140550984

Payment Requested

Service Centre

W J King (Garages) Vauxhall
Bromley

44804

3219401

9033032

140284047

Payment Requested

Service Centre

W J King (Garages) Vauxhall
Bromley

42341

3217451

8978075

138429332

Payment Requested

Service Centre

W J King (Garages) Vauxhall
Bromley

39050

3214650

8903199

136151963

Payment Requested

Service Centre

W J King (Garages) Vauxhall
Bromley

35582

3212084

8830342

133924056

Payment Requested

Service Centre

W J King (Garages) Vauxhall
Bromley

32571

3209623

8769605

132053423

Payment Requested

Line Item Description

long life oil change service

Line Item Description

Disc - Remove & Refit, Disc (incl. pads) - front
(pair)

MOT - Class IV Cars (Up To 8 Passenger Seats)
Test Date:31 Oct 2024

Certificate N0:460268557858

Line Item Description

long life oil change service

Line Item Description
40000 mlis/kms Service
Hydraulic fluid (Brake)

Line Item Description

long life oil change service

Line Item Description

long life oil change service



Date
28 Nov 2023

Odo Reading
Invoice No.

Authority Ref.

Job Ref.
Job Status

Date
10 Nov 2023

Odo Reading
Invoice No.

Authority Ref.

Job Ref.
Job Status

Date
07 Jul 2023

Odo Reading
Invoice No.

Authority Ref.

Job Ref.
Job Status

Date
18 Apr 2023

Odo Reading
Invoice No.

Authority Ref.

Job Ref.
Job Status

Date
13 Feb 2023

Odo Reading
Invoice No.

Authority Ref.

Job Ref.
Job Status

Date
28 Nov 2022

Odo Reading
Invoice No.

Authority Ref.

Job Ref.
Job Status

Service Centre
ATS CH ARVAL DEALERS

30550
11458815

10754302
Complete

Service Centre

W J King (Garages) Vauxhall
Bromley

29731

3207576

8717316

130563050

Payment Requested

Service Centre

W J King (Garages) Vauxhall
Bromley

24175

3204242

8617338

127292424

Payment Requested

Service Centre

W J King (Garages) Vauxhall
Bromley

20883

3200979

8550632

125338790

Payment Requested

Service Centre

W J King (Garages) Vauxhall
Bromley

18181

3198347

8481255

123770447

Payment Requested

Service Centre

W J King (Garages) Vauxhall
Bromley

14064

3196015

8412509

121947824

Payment Requested

Line Item Description

P 1 Michelin 245/45 R 18 Y PILSPORT 5XL (CA2-
72dB)

P 1 Wheel Balance
P 1 Casing Disposal
P 1 Tubeless Valve

P 1 Michelin 245/45 R 18 Y PILSPORT 5XL (CA2-
72dB)

P 1 Wheel Balance
P 1 Casing Disposal

P 1 Tubeless Valve

Line Item Description

long life oil change service

Line Item Description
long life oil change service
Pads - front (axle set)

Pads - rear (axle set)

Line Item Description

long life oil change service

Line Item Description
20000 mls/kms Service

Line Item Description

long life oil change service



Date
15 Sep 2022

Odo Reading
Invoice No.

Authority Ref.

Job Ref.
Job Status

Date
31 May 2022

Odo Reading
Invoice No.

Authority Ref.

Job Ref.
Job Status

Date
20 Apr 2022

Odo Reading
Invoice No.

Authority Ref.

Job Ref.
Job Status

Service Centre

W J King (Garages) Vauxhall
Bromley

10768

3193510

8344703

120209031

Payment Requested

Service Centre

W J King (Garages) Vauxhall
Bromley

6861

3190089

8255492

117854916

Payment Requested

Service Centre

W J King (Garages) Vauxhall
Bromley

4924

3188742

8222082

116981282

Payment Requested

Line Item Description

long life oil change service

Line Item Description

1 year Service

Line Item Description
Adblue - Remove & Refit, AdBlue fluid



