

Work History

Registration/Fleet ID	WV71XUC	Asset No.	AAGE9780
Make/Model	VAUXHALL INSIGNIA DIESEL GRAND SPORT (2020) 1.5 Turbo D SE Nav 5dr		
Latest Odo Reading	58828	Odo Reading Date	23 Oct 2025
Contract Start Date	09 Nov 2021	Contract End Date	08 Nov 2025

Date	Service Centre	Line Item Description
23 Oct 2025	W J King (Garages) Vauxhall Bromley	MOT - Class IV Cars (Up To 8 Passenger Seats) Test Date:23 Oct 2025 Certificate No:121077649850
Odo Reading	58828	
Invoice No.	3230678	
Authority Ref.	9330919	
Job Ref.	150835688	
Job Status	Payment Requested	

Date	Service Centre	Line Item Description
22 Sep 2025	W J King (Garages) Vauxhall Bromley	long life oil change service Checks - Check, Investigate & Report Pads - rear (axle set)
Odo Reading	57726	
Invoice No.	3229704	
Authority Ref.	9307429	
Job Ref.	149827595	
Job Status	Payment Requested	

Date	Service Centre	Line Item Description
04 Jun 2025	W J King (Garages) Vauxhall Bromley	Flywheel - Remove & Refit, Flywheel/drive plate Clutch Hydraulics - Remove & Refit, Master cylinder (Clutch) Checks - Check, Investigate & Report Sensors - Remove & Refit, Sensor - Engine Knock Regeneration of Particulate Filter(s)
Odo Reading	52848	
Invoice No.	3226981	
Authority Ref.	9226762	
Job Ref.	146657251	
Job Status	Payment Requested	

Date	Service Centre	Line Item Description
16 May 2025	W J King (Garages) Vauxhall Bromley	Checks - Check, Investigate & Report
Odo Reading	52646	
Invoice No.	3225926	
Authority Ref.	9207517	
Job Ref.	146096827	
Job Status	Payment Requested	

Date	Service Centre	Line Item Description
24 Mar 2025	W J King (Garages) Vauxhall Bromley	long life oil change service
Odo Reading	50462	
Invoice No.	3224133	
Authority Ref.	9157498	
Job Ref.	144540140	
Job Status	Payment Requested	

Date	Service Centre	Line Item Description
13 Jan 2025	W J King (Garages) Vauxhall Bromley	Oil Lubrication - Remove & Refit, Engine oil Windscreen wiper - blade/s Brake Pedal - Remove & Refit, Brake pedal rubber
Odo Reading	47944	
Invoice No.	3221760	
Authority Ref.	9097308	
Job Ref.	142271177	
Job Status	Payment Requested	

Date	Service Centre	Line Item Description
08 Nov 2024	W J King (Garages) Vauxhall Bromley	long life oil change service
Odo Reading	45108	
Invoice No.	3219688	
Authority Ref.	9040260	
Job Ref.	140550984	
Job Status	Payment Requested	

Date	Service Centre	Line Item Description
31 Oct 2024	W J King (Garages) Vauxhall Bromley	Disc - Remove & Refit, Disc (incl. pads) - front (pair)
Odo Reading	44804	MOT - Class IV Cars (Up To 8 Passenger Seats)
Invoice No.	3219401	Test Date:31 Oct 2024
Authority Ref.	9033032	Certificate No:460268557858
Job Ref.	140284047	
Job Status	Payment Requested	

Date	Service Centre	Line Item Description
28 Aug 2024	W J King (Garages) Vauxhall Bromley	long life oil change service
Odo Reading	42341	
Invoice No.	3217451	
Authority Ref.	8978075	
Job Ref.	138429332	
Job Status	Payment Requested	

Date	Service Centre	Line Item Description
05 Jun 2024	W J King (Garages) Vauxhall Bromley	40000 mls/kms Service Hydraulic fluid (Brake)
Odo Reading	39050	
Invoice No.	3214650	
Authority Ref.	8903199	
Job Ref.	136151963	
Job Status	Payment Requested	

Date	Service Centre	Line Item Description
14 Mar 2024	W J King (Garages) Vauxhall Bromley	long life oil change service
Odo Reading	35582	
Invoice No.	3212084	
Authority Ref.	8830342	
Job Ref.	133924056	
Job Status	Payment Requested	

Date	Service Centre	Line Item Description
10 Jan 2024	W J King (Garages) Vauxhall Bromley	long life oil change service
Odo Reading	32571	
Invoice No.	3209623	
Authority Ref.	8769605	
Job Ref.	132053423	
Job Status	Payment Requested	

Date	Service Centre	Line Item Description
28 Nov 2023	ATS CH ARVAL DEALERS	P 1 Michelin 245/45 R 18 Y PILSPORT 5XL (CA2-72dB)
Odo Reading	30550	P 1 Wheel Balance
Invoice No.	11458815	P 1 Casing Disposal
Authority Ref.		P 1 Tubeless Valve
Job Ref.	10754302	P 1 Michelin 245/45 R 18 Y PILSPORT 5XL (CA2-72dB)
Job Status	Complete	P 1 Wheel Balance
		P 1 Casing Disposal
		P 1 Tubeless Valve

Date	Service Centre	Line Item Description
10 Nov 2023	W J King (Garages) Vauxhall Bromley	long life oil change service
Odo Reading	29731	
Invoice No.	3207576	
Authority Ref.	8717316	
Job Ref.	130563050	
Job Status	Payment Requested	

Date	Service Centre	Line Item Description
07 Jul 2023	W J King (Garages) Vauxhall Bromley	long life oil change service
Odo Reading	24175	Pads - front (axle set)
Invoice No.	3204242	Pads - rear (axle set)
Authority Ref.	8617338	
Job Ref.	127292424	
Job Status	Payment Requested	

Date	Service Centre	Line Item Description
18 Apr 2023	W J King (Garages) Vauxhall Bromley	long life oil change service
Odo Reading	20883	
Invoice No.	3200979	
Authority Ref.	8550632	
Job Ref.	125338790	
Job Status	Payment Requested	

Date	Service Centre	Line Item Description
13 Feb 2023	W J King (Garages) Vauxhall Bromley	20000 mls/kms Service
Odo Reading	18181	
Invoice No.	3198347	
Authority Ref.	8481255	
Job Ref.	123770447	
Job Status	Payment Requested	

Date	Service Centre	Line Item Description
28 Nov 2022	W J King (Garages) Vauxhall Bromley	long life oil change service
Odo Reading	14064	
Invoice No.	3196015	
Authority Ref.	8412509	
Job Ref.	121947824	
Job Status	Payment Requested	

Date	Service Centre	Line Item Description
15 Sep 2022	W J King (Garages) Vauxhall Bromley	long life oil change service
Odo Reading	10768	
Invoice No.	3193510	
Authority Ref.	8344703	
Job Ref.	120209031	
Job Status	Payment Requested	

Date	Service Centre	Line Item Description
31 May 2022	W J King (Garages) Vauxhall Bromley	1 year Service
Odo Reading	6861	
Invoice No.	3190089	
Authority Ref.	8255492	
Job Ref.	117854916	
Job Status	Payment Requested	

Date	Service Centre	Line Item Description
20 Apr 2022	W J King (Garages) Vauxhall Bromley	Adblue - Remove & Refit, AdBlue fluid
Odo Reading	4924	
Invoice No.	3188742	
Authority Ref.	8222082	
Job Ref.	116981282	
Job Status	Payment Requested	